
Trimester: 3rd (Spring)

Program: Master of Business Administration (Job Holder) Year: 2015

Macroeconomics and 

Global Economy

Data Analysis for 

Decision Modeling

Financial 

Management

Marketing 

Management

e-Commerce: 

Practicum
GPA

ECO-512 STT-502 FIN-531 MKT-561 IMS-522

14220570 F C+ F B withheld -

14220571 F F B+ B withheld -

14220572 B+ B+ A- B- A 3.33

14220573 B+ B- B+ B A 3.18

14220574 F Ab B+ B- withheld -

14220575 B+ C+ F B- withheld -

14220576 B+ B A- B- A 3.27

14220577 B+ F F B- A -

14220578 A A- A- A- A 3.80

14220579 B+ B- B+ B- A 3.11

14220581 A B B+ A- A 3.56

14220582 F Ab Ab Ab A -

14220583 F C+ B+ B- A -

14220584 B+ B- F B+ withheld -

14220585 B+ B- F B withheld -

14220586 A- B- A A A 3.64

14220587 F Ab Ab Ab A -

14220588 A A A- B A 3.71

14220590 F F F B- withheld -

14220591 A B+ A- B+ A 3.62

14220592 F F F B A -

14220593 B+ B B+ B A 3.24

14220594 F Ab Ab B- withheld -

14220595 A- A- B+ B A 3.49

14220596 B+ B- A B- withheld -

14220597 B+ Ab F B+ A -

14220598 B+ B- F B A -

14220599 B+ B- B+ B A 3.18

13220592 A-

13220593 B+

13220594 F

13220595 Abs

13220596 A-

13220597 F
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Practicum
GPA

ECO-512 STT-502 FIN-531 MKT-561 IMS-522

13220598 A

13220599 A-

13220600 A

13220601 F withheld

13220603 A-

13220604 Abs

13220605 F

13220606 F

13220607 F A-

13220609 F

13220610 Abs

13220612 F withheld

13220614 A-

13220615 A

13220616 A-

13220617 B+


